

Bid Tabulation

				Fra	anklin Towns	ship Trustees				
		Engineering			2017 Repa	ving Project	BARRETT PA	VING MATERIALS INC.	WAG	GNER PAVING, INC.
					Ν	Jay 16, 2017		FRANKLIN, OHIO		LAURA, OHIO
REF.	ITEM		UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>	DESCRIPTION	<u>MEASURE</u>	<u>QTY.</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	COST
1	253	PAVEMENT REPAIR	S.Y.	100	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00
2	254	PAVEMENT PLANING	S.Y.	230	\$4.50	\$1,035.00	\$11.00	\$2,530.00	\$10.00	\$2,300.00
3	407	TACK COAT @ 0.09 GAL/SY	GAL.	1350	\$4.00	\$5,400.00	\$2.25	\$3,037.50	\$5.00	\$6,750.00
4		STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE BERM	C.Y.	250	\$75.00	\$18,750.00	\$55.00	\$13,750.00	\$60.00	\$15,000.00
5	422	SINGLE CHIP SEAL USING HFRS-2P @ 0.45 GAL/S.Y. AND #8								
		AGGREGATE @ 25 lbs./S.Y.	S.Y.	18700	\$2.25	\$42,075.00	\$2.25	\$42,075.00	\$1.80	\$33,660.00
6	442	1-1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, 9.5 mm, TYPE A,								
		PG 70-20M (448)	C.Y.	530	\$220.00	\$116,600.00	\$145.00	\$76,850.00	\$170.00	\$90,100.00
7	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
8	642	CENTER LINE, TYPE 1	MILE	1.8	\$2,200.00	\$3,960.00	\$881.00	\$1,585.80	\$1,250.00	\$2,250.00
9	642	EDGE LINE, TYPE 1	MILE	6.4	\$2,200.00	\$14,080.00	\$476.00	\$3,046.40	\$850.00	\$5,440.00
		TOTAL				\$221,900.00	_	\$160,874.70		\$167,500.00
					_					